What moves your World
Servo valveS
Pilot oPerated
Flow Control valve
with analog interFaCe
g761/761 SerieS, Size 04
HigH Performance, Two-STage DeSign
ProviDing flow conTrol in a SimPle,

4
10
Model designation
Variant
Valve type
Standard response 63 l/min (16.5 gpm )
Rated flow [l/min (gpm)]
Maximum operating pressure [bar (psi)] and body material
Bushing/spool design
4-way: ±10 % overlap, linear flow characteristic
Others upon request
Note: Other options available upon request
4-way: Axis cut, linear flow characteristic
(4,500) aluminum
± 7.5 mA
± 20 mA
± 100 mA
± 15 mA
± 40 mA
± 200 mA
± 4 mA
± 25 mA
± 8 mA
± 50 mA
Command signal
Series coil value Single or parallel
coil value
Seal material
Connector over P-side
Internal
Exernal
Pilot connections
Low flow, nozzle-flapper, ≤ 10 l/min (2.5 gpm)
Pilot stage design
Spool position without electrical signal
Center position
For  = 35 bar (500 psi) per spool land p
Valve connector X1
Model number (assigned at the factory) Type designation
(2.5)
(1.0)
(5.0)
N
Specification status
B
4
M
Connector over B-side
H High response 4 to 38 l/min (1 to 10 gpm)
Series specification
G High flow, nozzle-flapper, > 10 l/min (2.5 gpm)
38 38 (10.0)
63 63 (16.5)
Assigned at the factory
Preferred Models
      Model Number Type Designation  Rated Flow (∆1,000 psi)             Rated Current (single coil)
    l/min    gpm      mA
       G761-3001B     H04JOFM4VPL  4 1.0  ± 40
       G761-3002B     H10JOFM4VPL  10 2.5  ± 40
       G761-3003B     H19JOGM4VPL  19 5.0  ± 40
       G761-3004B     H38JOGM4VPL  38 10.0  ± 40
       G761-3005B     S63JOGM4VPL  63 16.5  ± 40
M VJ
What moves your World
More ProduCtS. More SuPPort.
moog designs a range of motion control products to complement those featured in this document. moog also provides
service and support for all of our products. for more information, contact the moog facility closest to you.
australia
+61 3 9561 6044
Service + 61 3 8545 2140
brazil
+55 11 3572 0400
canada
+1 716 652 2000
china
+86 21 2893 1600
Service +86 21 2893 1626
france
+33 1 4560 7000
Service +33 1 4560 7015
germany
+49 7031 622 0
Service +49 7031 622 197
Hong Kong
+852 2 635 3200
india
+91 80 4057 6666
Service +91 80 4057 6604
ireland
+353 21 451 9000
italy
+39 0332 421 111
Service 800 815 692